
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

Tender No. HLL/IDD/CHN/19-20/035 21.03.2020 

 
Deputy Vice President (Civil), RO Chennai, invites Item Rate Bids from 
eligible Bidders/Firms for the following works: 

 

Name and Description 

of work 

Estimated cost 

(Rs.) 

Completio

n period 

of Work 

Last date 

to submit 

the tender 

Bid 

Security 

amount 

(Rs.) 

Civil Repair Work ACP 
cladding, Terrace lobby, 
painting and plumbing 
works at HLL Bhavan 

Kharghar, Mumbai. 

 
 

 
   12,66,847/- 

 
 

 
90 days 

 
 
 
 
30.03.2020 

 
 
 
 
   25,337/- 

 
 For more details please visit the websites

 www.lifecarehll.com/  and CPP portal. 
 Amendments/ addendum if any will only be published in this website. 

 

 

 
Deputy Vice President (Civil) 
HLL Lifecare Ltd,  

 


